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EXACT FARE REQUIRED

DRIVER HAS NO CHANGE

Regular Fares with Reduced
Local Fare Zone Fare

Regular Fare $1.50 $0.75
Fare with Pace and CTA Transfer $1.80 $0.90
Local Fare $1.25 $0.60
Local Transfer Free Free
Fare with Pace and CTA Transfer $1.80 $0.90

5 a variety of pa and tickets that can make I
TA and Metra and more cost effective. Pl
iuide for information on the Pace Commute

30-Day Pass, Link-Up Pass, PlusBus Pass, Student
Cards, Reduced Fare Permits and 10-Ride Tickets
Reduced Fares are available for children =11), students
traveling to and from school, senior citiz nd persons with
disabilities. The RTA Re ed Fare Permit is required for seniors
and persons with disabilities. A Medicare Card and anothe
of identification with a photograph and a date of birth are
to obtain the Permit. Please refer to the Pace Fare Guide for
restrictions and additional information

INFORMATION CENTER

If you need transit information please call:
The RTA Travel Inlormatlon Center, open daily
from 5:00 a.m. to 1:00 a 836-7000
TTY# (For HEARING IMPAIRED ONLY)

(312) 836-4949
Pace Passenger Services, Monday through
Friday from 8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.

(847) 364-PACE(7223)

TTY# (For HEARING IMPAIRED ONLY)

(847) 364-5093

CARRIER INFORMATION

OPERATED BY: Pace North
For lost and found call (847) 662-1221
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Sther infol
20 doos N

ptable

i 1 for inc
ling from delayed trains or bus:

0 or damage
re or failure 10 make
connections

Bus will stop upon signal to driver at any intersection along
the route whore it is safe 1o do 50,

SE REQUIERE TARIFA EXACTA

EL CONDUCTOR NO TIENE CAMBIO

TARIFAS REGULAR CON Tarifa Tarifa
ZONAS DE TARIFA LOCAL Regular |Reducida

Tarifa regular $1.50 $0.75
Tarila con Transbordo

a Pacey CTA $1.80 $0.90

Tarifa local $1.26 $0.60

Transbordo Local Gratis Gratis

1 transbordo
af y CTA $1.80 $0.90
Pace cuenta con p
CTAy Metra
de Tarifas de Pq

ses y boletos que hacen el viajar en Pace,
y econémico. Por favor consulte la Guia
2 para informacion sobre la: jetas del Pace

Commuter Club, ¢ se de Pace/CTA de 30-Dia
pase PlusBus, [ ante Haul, Tarje sito,
Permi K as y Boletos de 10-Viajes. Las

n disponibles para los nifios (entre 7 a

esenten la

a Tarjeta, por

juna otra identificacion
acion y

ay le
restricciones, por I.wur consulte

fas
CENTRO DE INFORMACION

Si necesita informaciéon para usar este servicio,
llame al: Centro de Informacién de RTA,
abierto diariamente de 5:00 a.m. a 1:00 a.m. 836-7000
TTY# (solamente para Personas con

problemas auditivos) (312) 836-4949
Servicios para Pasajeros, de Lunes a Viernes

de 8:00 a.m. a 5:00 p.m. (847) 228-3575
TTY# Pace Informaciéon para personas con

problemas auditivos (847) 364-5093

COMPANIA DE TRANSPORTE
OPERADO POR: Pace Norte
Para informacion sobre objetos perdidos (847) 662-1221
INFORMACION ADICIONAL

Los horarios, tarifas y olra informacién en este itinorario estan
|lnl)| e la re

58 horarlo
on trenes o

autobus

ja una senal al
¢ wgo de la rut
seguro hacerlo.

siompro y cuandc
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Jackson/14th

‘t Suburban Bus Service L7

www.pacepus.com

Servicio Suburbano

de autobuses

\_—
=)

Servmg/ T
(li\ Sirve a
m/nusval/dos =

(’Lakehurst Mall

Lakehurst Apts.
Leo Kukla Towers

Downtown
\— Waukegan

© East Tower

=

February 18, 2002
18 de Febrero de 2002

Mon. - Sat. Service

Servicio de Lunes a Sabado



PR O RS R OUTE 564 JACKSON / 14TH

NN Y WEEKDAY - WESTBOUND RRRIRRIIRITNINNY Y WEEKDAY - EASTBOUND RN NN
Entre semana hacia el Oeste Entre semana hacia el Este
WASHINGTON JACKSON 18TH 14TH 14TH 18TH JACKSON WASHINGTON
GENESEE 10TH SHERIDAN LEWIS LAKEHURST* LAKEHURST* LEWIS SHERIDAN 10TH GENESEE
7:02 AM 7:09AM 7:14AM 7:20AM 7:29AM
4 y y ; b - - - 5:56 AM 6:02AM
2:33 2:32 g:}j Sﬁg 2:32 6:32 AM 6:39 AM 6:45 AN' 6:50 6:57
1002 1009 10:14 1020 1029 e L 5 - i it
11:02 11:09 11:14 1120 11:29 g{gg gfgg gfjg gfgg gfg;
; : M ]2 ZQEM ]2 ZQEM : : : : :
-—%322'3“' ‘%%EM 1f :;w 10:32 10:39 10:45 10:50 10:57
2:02 2:09 214 220 229 11:32 11:39 11:45 11:50 11:57
3:02 3:09 314 320 329 12:32 PM 12:39 PM 12:45 P 12:50 PM 12:57 PM
4:07 4:14 419 4:25 4:34 1:32 1:39 1:45 | 1:50 1:57
6:15 6:22 6:27 6:33 6:42 3:32 3:39 3245 ] 3:50 3:57
4:37 4:44 4:50 4:55 5:02
5:40 5:47 5:53 5:58 6:05
6:43 6:50 6:56 ] 7:01 -
AR Y SATURDAY - WESTBOUND RN NN N MTRTRRTS N SATURDAY - EAS#BOUND N MARNNNN NN
Sdbado hacia el Oeste Sdbado hacia el Este
|
® ® ©) @ ® ® ® ® | @ @
WASHINGTON JACKSON 18TH 14TH 14TH 18TH ‘ JACKSON  WASHINGTON
GENESEE 10TH SHERIDAN LEWIS LAKEHURST* LAKEHURST* LEWIS SHERIDAN 10TH GENESEE
- 9:09 AM 9:14 AM 9:20 AM 9:29 AM 8:32 AM 8:39 AM 8:45 AM 8:50 AM 8:57 AM
10:02 AM 10:09 10:14 10:20 10:29 9:32 9:39 9:45 9:50 9:57
11:02 11:09 11:14 11:20 11:29 10:32 10:39 10:45 10:50 10:57
12:02 PM 12:09 PM 12:14 PM 12:20 PM 12:29 PM 11:32 11:39 11:45 | 11:50 11:57
1:02 1:09 1:14 1:20 1:29 12:32 PM 12:39 PM 12:45 #M 12:50 PM 12:57 PM
2:02 2:09 2:14 2:20 2:29 1:32 1:39 1:45 | 1:50 1:57
3:02 3:09 3:14 3:20 3:29 2:32 2:39 2:45 ; 2:50 2:57
4:02 4:09 4:14 4:20 4:29 3:32 3:39 3:45 | 3:50 3:57
5:02 5:09 5:14 5:20 5:29 4:32 4:39 4:45 | 4:50 4:57
6:02 6:09 - : L 5:32 5:39 5:45 | 5:50 E
No Sunday or holiday service.
No hay servicio los Domingos o dias festivos.
* - Bus stop at Lakehurst is at the upper level entrance at Carson's.
030402rv

* - El autobus parard en el segundo piso, en la entrada de Carson's.



GO PLACESg = .
Up t0 $23,000% in | jeed ®
i % - Transfer at Washington and :C:
: : Genesee to/from Routes 561, X
Wit el 562, 563, 565, 568, 571 and 572. @ e
Take a PACE bus to f ) Transborde en la Washington y Wiiikeoan
Wk UES & U0 Genesee a Rutas 561, 562, 563, | Washington ) it §t -
Call: 1-885-4UPS-JOB [ 565, 568, 571 and 572. &

Access Code: 8233

*Program guidelines apply
Equal Opportunity Employer %
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f (Upper level entrance @
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& ALL weekend Pace service is

<+ 564 . g
@ wheelchair accessible.
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